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Sample Test: SAFe® Practitioner 
 
 
This sample test provides example (not actual) content and format of the questions that will be on the 
certification exam. Performance on the sample test is NOT an indicator of performance on the 
certification exam and this should not be considered an assessment tool. 
 
 
1. What is the benefit of having smaller batch sizes? 

A. To increase the holding cost 
B. To reduce the transaction cost 
C. To manage large project teams 
D. To ensure a higher throughput with lower variability 

 
 
2. What is one benefit of normalized story point estimating? 

A. It provides a way to compare team performance 
B. It provides a more accurate way to do work breakdown structures 
C. It provides the economic basis for estimating within and across programs 
D. It provides a way for management to do estimation without wasting the team’s time 

 
 
3. What is a key concept behind Agile? 

A. Plan driven 
B. Large batches  
C. Test at the end 
D. Value and quality driven 

 
 
4. Which three elements make up a program board? (Choose three.) 

A. Epics 
B. Backlog 
C. Features 
D. Milestones 
E. Capabilities 
F. Dependencies 

 
 
5. How should user stories be written? 

A. The system shall… 
B. Given...when…then… 
C. As a…I want…so that... 
D. If inputs…then outputs…  
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6. The Product Owner is involved in which activity? 
A. ART sync 
B. Scrum of Scrums 
C. Story estimation 
D. Strategic theme definition 

 
 
7. In SAFe®, which two items belong in the Team Backlog? (Choose two.) 

A. Epics 
B. Tasks 
C. Spikes 
D. User Stories 
E. Enabler Features 

 
 
8. When is the System Demo conducted during Program Execution? 

A. At the end of every Iteration 
B. When Stories are completed 
C. Just after the backlog is refined 
D. Upon request from stakeholders 

 
 

9. Which backlog contains user stories a team may be working on? 
A. The Team Backlog 
B. The System Backlog 
C. The Product Backlog 
D. The Program Backlog 

 
 

10. What do Burn-up charts show in the Iteration progress? 
A. Planned versus actual 
B. Delayed versus deferred 
C. Estimated versus planned 
D. Estimated versus technical debt 
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Answer Key: 
1. D 
2. C 
3. D 
4. CDF 
5. C  
6. A 
7. CD 
8. A 
9. A 
10. A 
 
 
 
 
(End of sample test) 
 


